

ITP-International Travel Partnership Ltd. 120-124 Peascod Street Windsor Berkshire SL4 1DP United Kingdom

Tel: +44 (0)1753 832033
Email: ITPenquiries@itptravel.net
www.itptravel.com

Windsor, 18. May 2023

# Press release

### ITP - new partner in the USA

ITP - International Travel Partnership has expanded its coverage in the Americas with the addition of Campbell Travel in the USA.

"Campbell Travel's technology engagement, broad client base and customer service focus on creating a hassle-free business travel experience are why we selected Campbell Travel to be our partner in the Americas. We are very pleased to be working with an agency partner with such long-standing experience, calibre and quality of Campbell Travel", said Hans Dahl, ITP's Chief Officer.

Teri Goins, President of Campbell Travel, said, "Through its carefully chosen group of international agencies, ITP gives Campbell Travel the worldwide coverage that our customers demand. We are excited to join this partnership and leverage its global reach to the benefit of our and ITP's growing client base."

#### **About ITP-International Travel Partnership**

ITP is a long-established network of independent travel management companies with a strong portfolio of multinational corporate clients. Most ITP partners are locally owned and managed, and each is a market leader. They are able to combine local knowledge and service efficiency with the worldwide infrastructure and range of services that ITP can provide for both local and multinational clients.



### **About Campbell Travel**

Founded in Dallas in 1983, Campbell Travel is a U.S.-based travel agency focused on delivering cuttingedge solutions to clients through technology and a human touch for over 40 years. Having grown alongside the evolution of travel and actively participating in industry firsts, Campbell Travel continually strives to create even better experiences with customer service right at its heart allowing its clients to travel with confidence.

## For more information please contact:

ITP - International Travel Partnership Ltd



Hans Dahl Chief Officer

Phone: +44 1753 832033 E-mail: <a href="mailto:hd@itptravel.net">hd@itptravel.net</a> Web: www.itptravel.com **Campbell Travel** 

Campbell<sup>\*</sup> Travel

Teri Goins President

Phone: +1 972 716 2503

Email: tgoins@campbelltravel.com
Web: www.campbelltravel.com